Bluetooth® modules
Modules and turnkey solutions with embedded
Bluetooth firmware and AT command
2012
Blue Modules series
• The SPBT2532 and SPBT2632 micro-sized Blue Modules offer the most advanced
Bluetooth® technology on a highly-reliable and affordable platform
• The series includes modules for short and long range (class 2 and class 1), with and

Z
Support tools
Order codes
Evaluation boards
Other tools
Order code  Description
SPBT2532C2.AT Bluetooth V2.1+EDR, Class2, antennaless, AT command FW
SPBT2532C2.AT2 Bluetooth V2.1+EDR, Class2, antennaless, AT2 command FW
SPBT2632C2A.AT2  Bluetooth V3.0, Class2, antenna, AT2 command FW
SPBT2632C1A.AT2 Bluetooth V3.0, Class1, antenna, AT2 command FW
Order code  Description
STEVAL-SPBT2ATV2 USB dongle, evaluation board for SPBT2532C2.AT
STEVAL-SPBT2ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for SPBT2532C2.AT2
STEVAL-SPBT3ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for SPBT2632C2A.AT2
STEVAL-SPBT4ATV3 USB dongle, evaluation board for SPBT2632C1A.AT2
Documentation
Datasheets
Application note
AT command user manual